poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 043 -

Spring 2016

Division 043 - Sumida-Koto-Edogawa

Black Tier

Name
Minehiro Sadamura

Asako Fujita
Takafumi Itabashi
Kwiok Jang
Yosuke Matsumoto
lori Sugawara
Katsuhito Yamada
Takanori Yamazaki
Rei Honda

Rie Hanawa

Hibiki Matsumoto
Tomonari Nose
Makoto Sasaki
Hiroto Nakajo
Tomonori Arai
Michihiro Nishi
llker Gungor

Takayuki Kondo

White Tier

Name
Rika Suzuki

Hidehiro Yamazaki
Shoko Miyoshi
Marilou Mitsudome
Toshiaki Suzuki
Yasuko Tsuboi

Sho Rokugawa
Ryuta Tsuchiya
Noriyasu Yamaki
Kazuhiro Suganuma
Mizuki Ohkoshi
Harumi Saga

Satomi Yamagishi

Green Tier
Name
Atsushi Toida

Shoko Tokeshi
Makoto Ito

Member #
00659

03872
04697
01678
02830
04131
06153
00862
06767
03178
04034
00670
05061
05690
07036
00831
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02777

Member #
05354

06915
07040
03329
04086
02945
06999
03238
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06861
07677
05117
04692

Member #
05535

02762
06992

Team
T-monkey
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 043 -
Spring 2016

Emi Nakazawa
Tomokazu Suzuki
Natsumi Satoyoshi
Yoshimi Sawaki
Michiyo Ohara
Shuichi Takata
Yukiko Yamazaki
Takashi Kuwano
Tadahiro Noguchi
Go Katsumata
Takako Shimada
Yuji Hoshina
Kimiko Kohshima
Tsubasa Kameda
Sachiko Hoshihara
Junko Yamamoto
Junko Imaizumi
Tomoya Hori
Yasuhiro Nakashima

Miyuki Niiyama

07042
06967
07591
03866
01130
07245
01859
07589
05811
05118
05162
04602
06154
07496
04826
04816
06768
07596
07654
07676

vedett

vedett

24K

Lupin The Fire
24K
T-monkey
z24K
Placebo 1010
Placebo 1010
24K

24K

vedett

vedett
T-monkey
z24K

z24K
Placebo 1010
24K
T-monkey

T-monkey

= N W W N NN W WDN W WD W W WDNDDNdD W

13
13
10
10
12
12
13
12

13
13

13
14
1

o O O N OO N B MO OO MO N NN OO OO O

62%
62%
60%
60%
58%
58%
54%
50%
50%
46%
46%
44%
44%
40%
38%
36%
18%
0%
0%
0%

Printed 5/6/2016

Page 2 of 2



